
Bus # 8 PM 

2:35 DBS PICK UP 
2:36 Stoney Creek/VERMOD 
2:37 Pleasant View Terrace 
2:39 Chestnut/Walnut 
  
2:40 351 NORWICH AVE –  
  
2:41 UP GILETTE ST.  # 80 
  
2:42 RT. 5/HAWTHORNE 
  
2:43 RT. 5 / FERN ST. 
  
2:44 RT. 5/LOCUST 
  
2:45 RT.5/ DIVISION ST. 
  
2:46 RT.5 / RAVENSWOOD TERR. 
  
2:47 DEPOT ST. –POST OFFICE 
  
2:48 PASSUMPSIC BRIDGE 
  
2:53 LEFT ON RT. 5 
  
2:54 HORSESHOE AVE. 
  
2:55 Hartford Ave 
  
2:56 Turn down A St 
  
2:56 Right on South St 
  
2:57 C. ST. Drop and Turnaround 
  
2:59 222 South St 
  
3:02 1567 Rt. 5 South 
  
3:04 Frost Park Shelter 
  
3:06 Rt 5 Mobile Home  
  
3:08 Manning Drive and Route 5 

 


